Specifications Dimensions
Model G3-QUANTUM240
LED Type SAMSUNG/SEOUL/OSRAM
Typical Power Consumption 245Watt
Input Voltage 100-277Vac(347V/480V optional)
AC Current
2.00A@120Vac
1.00A@240Vac
0.87A@277Vac
Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor >0.98
Dimming Manual Dimming(optional 0-10V/PWM)
PPF(μmol/s) 600umol/s
Efficacy(μmol/J) 2.5umol/J
Heat Output 792BTU/hr
Dimension 472x472x107mm
Net Weight(KGS) 3.65KGS(LED Driver Included)
Gross Weight(KGS) 5.5KGS
Certificate                                          FCC CE RoHS
Spectra
AC PLUG TYPE DC EXT CORD DAISY CHAIN
N5P NEMA 5-15P None 6site(optional)
N6P NEMA 6-15P 4ft(1.2M) 8site(optional)
L7P NEMA L7-15P 6ft(1.8M) 10site(optional)
© Copyright 2019 HORTICULTURAL LED LUMINAIRE
Please contact sales for more options
Subject to change without notice, Tolerance ±5%
Horticultural lighting | Not suitable for household illumination.
For Indoor Garden
          ________
 Designed
UV IR
RJ45 DIMMING PORT HANGING RING
VEG
FLOWER
PWM DIMMERMore Units
RJ45 RJ45 RJ45
DAISY CHAIN
FULL SPECTRUM ON
Reflector
47
2m
m
107mm
472mm
FLOWER ON
VEG ON
UV/IR ON
UV IR OFF